Position
Teacher, Sp Ed/Sh Autistic
Teacher, Sp Ed/Emotionally

Disturbed
Teacher, Sp Ed/Emotionally

Disturbed

Teacher, Sp Ed/Sh Autistic
I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education
Teacher, Sp Ed/Emotionally
Disturbed

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department

Three Rings Ranch

Three Rings Ranch

Three Rings Ranch

Three Rings Ranch

Three Rings Ranch

Three Rings Ranch

Three Rings Ranch

Three Rings Ranch

Three Rings Ranch

Three Rings Ranch

Three Rings Ranch

Three Rings Ranch

Three Rings Ranch

Three Rings Ranch

Three Rings Ranch

Three Rings Ranch

Three Rings Ranch

Total Wages

$83,318

$72,637

$68,522

$67,398

$36,462

$26,373

$23,502

$23,502

$22,924

$22,777

$21,581

$21,459

$20,510

$20,090

$19,938

$19,684

$14,743

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,475

$19,444

$16,961

$15,110

$15,668

$9,783

$2,826

$11,061

$14,862

$10,896

$2,548

$11,014

$6,500

$8,090

$10,577

$11,389

$2,217



I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Three Rings Ranch

Three Rings Ranch

Three Rings Ranch

$12,550

$8,034

$7,628

$36

$3,789

$2,825



