Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher, Sp Ed/Sh Autistic		Riverside County Office of Education	Three Rings Ranch	\$83,318	\$20,475
Teacher, Sp Ed/Emotionally Disturbed		Riverside County Office of Education	Three Rings Ranch	\$72,637	\$19,444
Teacher, Sp Ed/Emotionally Disturbed		Riverside County Office of Education	Three Rings Ranch	\$68,522	\$16,961
Teacher, Sp Ed/Sh Autistic		Riverside County Office of Education	Three Rings Ranch	\$67,398	\$15,110
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Three Rings Ranch	\$36,462	\$15,668
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Three Rings Ranch	\$26,373	\$9,783
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Three Rings Ranch	\$23,502	\$2,826
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Three Rings Ranch	\$23,502	\$11,061
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Three Rings Ranch	\$22,924	\$14,862
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Three Rings Ranch	\$22,777	\$10,896
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Three Rings Ranch	\$21,581	\$2,548
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Three Rings Ranch	\$21,459	\$11,014
Teacher, Sp Ed/Emotionally Disturbed		Riverside County Office of Education	Three Rings Ranch	\$20,510	\$6,500
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Three Rings Ranch	\$20,090	\$8,090
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Three Rings Ranch	\$19,938	\$10,577
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Three Rings Ranch	\$19,684	\$11,389
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Three Rings Ranch	\$14,743	\$2,217

I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Three Rings Ranch	\$12,550	\$36
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Three Rings Ranch	\$8,034	\$3,789
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Three Rings Ranch	\$7,628	\$2,825